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1. Gender

147 otroBopa

® Male
66% ® Female

2. What year student are you?
147 otroBopa

® First

@® Second

@ Third

® Fourth

@ Fifth and higher




3. What is the attendance of classes on subjects where attendance is checked? During lectures?

0 20 40 60 20

3. What is the attendance of classes on subjects where attendance is checked? During seminars,
laboratory and practical exercises?

0 25 50 75 100

below 30%

over 0%

hetween 30% and
50%

over 50%

hetween 30% and
50%

N helow 30%

125




4. What is the attendance of classes on subjects where attendance is not checked? During

lectures?

hetween 30% and

50%

below 30%

over 0%

4. What is the atten
seminars, laborator

over 50%

between 30% and
50%

helow 30%

0 20 40 60 g

dance of classes on subjects where attendance is not checked? During
ies and practical exercises?

0 20 40

0

60




5. How many hours of extracurricular time a week do you devote to learning the new material taught
and completing your assigned learning tasks?

147 otroBopa

6. Do you think that the variety of courses and topics in the study your specialty is sufficient?

147 otroBopa
® Yes
@ Mostly yes
8,8% @ Rather not
® No

® less than 5
®5.10

@ 10..15
®15.20

@ more than 20




7. Are you assigned creative tasks in the specialty during the course of education / preparation of

projects, course assignments, presentations, etc.?
146 otroBopa

o regularly, in almost all disciplines
@ rarely, only in some disciplines
@ rather not

® No

Y

8. Do you have any personal contact with the teachers or consultations / visiting hours, email/?
146 otroBopa

@ regularly, in almost all disciplines
@ rarely, only in some disciplines
@ rather not

® No




9. Is the number of practical classes in the specialty sufficient?
147 otroBopa
® Yes
@ Mostly yes
@ Rather not
) <2 o

10. Do you think the teachers are well prepared and explain the material well?
147 otroBopa

® Yes
@ Mostly yes
@ rather not
® No




11. Do the teachers deliver the lectures and exercises regularly in accordance with the curriculum?

147 otroBopa

® Yes
@ Mostly yes
@ rather not
® No

12. Do most teachers use new technologies in teaching?
147 otroBopa

@ Yes
@ Mostly yes
@ rather not
® No

Ny




13. Do you have opportunities to participate in scientific research projects outside of education?
145 otroBopa

® Yes
® No

@ | am not interested

14. Do most teachers provide enough teaching materials?

147 otrosopa
@ Yes
@ Mostly yes
@ rather not
29,9% ® No

29,9%




15. Does the teaching method encourage the use of articles and materials published in the resent
10 years?

146 oTroBopa

® Yes
@ Mostly yes

@ rather not
® No

Y

16. How do you rate the academic ethics and atmosphere among the students?
147 otroBopa

® Bad

29,9% @ Satisfactory
@ Good

@ Very good




17. How do you rate the academic ethics and atmosphere in the major between students and
teachers?

147 oTroBopa

® Bad

@ Ssatisfactory
@ Good

@ Very good

18. How do you rate the academic ethics and atmosphere in the major between students and

administration?
147 otroBopa

® Bad

@ Satisfactory
@ Good

@ Very good




19. Does the University promote the international exchange of students with foreign universities?
145 otroBopa

@ Yes
@ Mostly yes
@ rather not
® No

20. Have you recommended other students and learners to study at Medical University-Pleven?
146 otroBopa

® Yes
® No




21. How do you rate the specialty you are studying?

144 otrosopa

@ outdated unpromising

@ with unclear prospects

@ | have no opinion

@ traditional, but always in demand
@ modern, perspective

22. If you intend to continue your higher education at a higher level, would you do so at MU -

Pleven?
® No
@ rather not
29.9% @ mostly yes
® Yes

147 oTroBopa

u 23. How do you evaluate the studies at Medical University-Pleven from the point of view of your

future professional activity?

146 oTroBopa

.

@ Efficient

@ rather efficient

@ atan average level
@ rather inefficient
@ inefficient



N3BOAMU:

MNpe3 toHM 2024r. e HanpaBeHO aHKETHO NPOyYBaHe Ha CTYAEHTCKOTO MHEHue
3a cneunanHoctTa ,,MegmumHa“ AEO. AHKETUpPaHU ca CTYAEHTN OT BCUYKMU
KypcoBe, a obwmAaT bpont Ha aHKkeTupaHuTe e 147.

lMo-BMcoKa nocewaemocT ¢ Hag 50% npmncbCTBEHOCT NO BpeMe Ha IEKLMU U CEMUHAPHMN,
NabopaTopHU M NPAKTUYECKM YNPAXKHEHUA Ce peanunsnpa oT CTYAEHTUTE, KOraTo ce U3BbPLUBA
NpoBepKa Ha NPUCHCTBUETO;

B 06yueHmneTo No cneumanHoCcTTa MMa 40CTaTb4Y4HO pa3Hoobpasune oT Kypcose 1 TeMu, cropes, no-
roNIAMa 4acT OT CTYAEeHTUTE;

56,2% OT aHKeTUpaHUTE NOCOYBAT, Ye PAAKO MM Ce Bb3narat TBOPYECKM 3a4a4M CaMO Mo HAKOU
ancumnnniu, 34,3% OTroBapAT C HE U NO-CKOPO HE;

51,4% oT pecnoHAeHTUTE Ca UMAZIN Bb3MOXKHOCT 3a JIMYEH KOHTAKT C NpenoaasaTtesninte u
KOHCYNTauuu;

88,9% oT cTyaeHTUTE CMATAT, Ye npenoaasaTtenunTe ca gobpe noaroteseHn n obAacHABaT fobpe

mMmaTepmania,
91,4% ot dHKETUPAHUTE Ca HA MHEHWNE, Ye npenogaBate/IMTe U3HACAT NeKUNUTeE N ynpaKHEHNATA
penoBHO B CbOTBETCTBUE C yqe6HaTa nporpama,




